
Svenska veteranmsk 300 m 40 ligg

Ununge 2023-07-28

Resultat Damvet

Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Totalt

1 Camilla Grydén Rasbo-Vaksala 99 93 92 93 377 6

2 Sonja Karlsson Lundh Sandviken 76 80 80 80 316 0

Resultat V45

Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Totalt

1 Patrik Johansson Rommehed 96 97 98 97 388 12

2 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 94 96 95 97 382 9

3 Mikael Olsson Skyllberg 95 94 94 94 377 6

Resultat V55

Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Totalt

1 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 96 99 98 99 392 20

2 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge  95 97 97 99 388 20

3 Håkan Hertzman Gullabo 96 98 97 97 388 16

4 Johan Jürss Eskilstuna 97 92 96 99 384 8

5 Peter U Larsson Gimo 94 95 95 96 380 6

6 Kenneth Erixon Skyllberg 93 96 93 94 376 5

7 Håkan Edberg Ludvika 88 94 94 97 373 8

8 Janne Wallerström Ununge 96 96 88 91 371 6

9 Patrik Klasson Helsingborg 95 91 91 90 367 5

10 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika 93 96 94 82 365 6

11 Magnus Leufvenius Skurup 96 79 90 84 349 5

12 Mikael Lundh Sandviken 88 85 82 88 343 0

Resultat V65

Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Totalt

1 Hans Hägglund Skultuna 96 96 97 98 387 9

2 Jan Halling Stockholm Amatör 98 97 96 93 384 5

3 Aimo Pekkala Skyllbergs 94 96 96 97 383 9

4 Lennart Pree Stockholm Amatör 93 97 94 97 381 9

5 Åke Arbrink Bromma-Solna  90 95 91 92 368 3

6 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna 90 92 90 87 359 5

7 Christer Grund Veddinge 87 88 93 90 358 2

Resultat V75

Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Totalt

1 Tom Olsson Rommehed 95 93 91 93 372 6

2 Jan Norlander Skultuna 92 89 94 90 365 5

3 Göran Jansson Rasbo-Vaksala 90 88 84 90 352 3

Lagtävling

Förening

1 Rommehed 780 32

Olle Gabrielsson 392 20

Patrik Johansson 388 12



2 Stockholm Amatör 765 14

Jan Halling 384 5

Lennart Pree 381 9

3 Ununge 759 26

Stefan Lundqvist 388 20

Janne Wallerström 371 6

4 Skyllberg 753 11

Mikael Olson 377 6

Kenneth Erixon 376 5

5 Bromma-Solna 750 12

Mikael Nilsson 382 9

Åke Arbrink 368 3

6 Skultuna 746 14

Hans Hägglund 387 9

Arne Korsbäck 359 5

7 Ludvika 738 14

Håkan Edberg 373 8

Stefan Bengtsson 365 6

8 Sandviken 659 0

Mikael Lundh 343 0

Sonja Karlsson Lundh 316 0


